Vintercup 3, Resultat 10.3.2018 Furuborg, Lumparland

Placering i mal
1
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Juniorcup 3
Placering i mal
1
2
3

Namn

Louise Alm
Niklas Béling
Michael Linde
Lars Janlov
Matti Janlov
Maria Sjéstrom
Bjarne Blomster
Sture Andersson

Namn

Frans Erlandsson
Alvin Lindberg
Viktor Lindberg

Klubb
LUIA
IFK
IFF
IFK
IFK
IFF
LUIA
LUIA

IFK
IFK
IFK

Tid med respit
0:59:23
1:01:04
1:01:30
1:01:48
1:02:03
1:06:50
1:16:21
1:16:42

Tid med respit
0:23:42
0:30:47
0:53:19

Tid efter i mal
0:00:00
0:01:41
0:02:07
0:02:25
0:02:40
0:07:27
0:16:58
24:00:00

Tid efter i mal

0:07:05
0:22:32

L6pTid
0:59:23
0:38:04
1:01:30
0:39:48
0:30:03
0:46:50
0:58:21
1:00:42

L6pTid
0:23:42
0:30:47
0:53:19

Podng del 3
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

Podng del 3
30
29
28

Respit tid
0:00:00
0:23:00
0:00:00
0:22:00
0:32:00
0:20:00
0:18:00
0:16:00

Respit tid
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



